Sample Name
Acqg. Operator
Spec. Reported

oM
Ir
> Integration

9440-3-Indoleacetic acid-01

Location
Inj
Inj Volume

P1-C-04
0
4 ul

DAD1 A, Sig=214,4 Ref=off

mAU
3000 é
2500 é
2000 é
1500 é
1000 é

500

73.260

3.587

2 4 6 min
Integration Results for DAD1 A, Sig=214,4 Ref=off
RetTimI width Area Height Area%
3.26 0. 6.36 6.86 0.07
3.59 0. 8785.60 3285.83 99.93
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